
CEI**/CEI*   HIGH TATRAS ENDURANCE CUP

  MENGUSOVCE  SLOVAKIA

11.07.2013 14.07.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury :

FEI Tech.Delegate :

Chief Steward : Zsuzsanna BANYAI *** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. :

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 70 Km

09:57:47
10:02:53
10:42:53

 20

01:02:53
19,080

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:06

TOTH JOZSEF

HUNGARY

SIGLAVY BAGDADY ALADIN
103HR78/2005 Bay  Gelding/

1  21Nr.
12:10:15
12:17:35
13:07:35

 50

01:34:42
19,010

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:20 00:08:05

14:27:30
  72

16,520

FINISH / KM

01:19:55

14:35:35

TOTAL

18,189 Km/h
03:57:30

1/2/0/0/0/0/1

19,080c.km/h 19,040 18,189

09:57:59
10:02:59
10:42:59

 20

01:02:59
19,050

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:00

SKABOVA LUCIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

ZOLY
103QL08/2000 Bay  Mare/

2   2Nr.
12:10:19
12:16:29
13:06:29

 50

01:33:30
19,250

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:10 00:07:55

14:27:37
  72

16,270

FINISH / KM

01:21:08

14:35:32

TOTAL

18,181 Km/h
03:57:37

 + 00:00:07

2/1/0/0/0/0/2

19,050c.km/h 19,170 18,181

10:07:25
10:09:40
10:49:40

 20

01:09:40
17,220

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:15

GALLO VRATISLAV

SLOVAKIA

GOBI
103ZA48/2003 Grey  Mare/

3  15Nr.
12:16:18
12:18:46
13:08:46

 50

01:29:06
20,200

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:28 00:03:52

14:33:48
  72

15,520

FINISH / KM

01:25:02

14:37:40

TOTAL

17,719 Km/h
04:03:48

 + 00:06:18

4/3/0/0/0/0/3

17,220c.km/h 18,900 17,719

10:00:39
10:11:10
10:51:10

 20

01:11:10
16,860

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:10:31

KOPECKA TEREZA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ARMANDA S
CZE40355/2000 Bay or1/1 Mare/

4   4Nr.
12:16:19
12:30:18
13:20:18

 50

01:39:08
18,160

Gate 2 / KM

00:13:59 00:04:40

14:36:05
  72

17,420

FINISH / KM

01:15:47

14:40:45

TOTAL

17,555 Km/h
04:06:05

 + 00:08:35

9/5/0/0/0/0/4

16,860c.km/h 17,620 17,555

10:08:52
10:11:15
10:51:15

 20

01:11:15
16,840

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:23

WANK SELINA

GERMANY

NABAB LA MAJORIE
FRA41731/2000 Other Roan  Gelding/

5  26Nr.
12:25:08
12:30:25
13:20:25

 50

01:39:10
18,150

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:17 00:09:00

14:46:35
  72

15,320

FINISH / KM

01:26:10

14:55:35

TOTAL

16,837 Km/h
04:16:35

 + 00:19:05

10/7/0/0/0/0/5

16,840c.km/h 17,600 16,837

10:08:58
10:11:16
10:51:16

 20

01:11:16
16,840

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:18

HITZLER BELINDA

GERMANY

SHAGAR 5
GER18321/1994 Bay  Stallion/

6  25Nr.
12:25:03
12:30:19
13:20:19

 50

01:39:03
18,170

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:16 00:08:53

14:46:38
  72

15,290

FINISH / KM

01:26:19

14:55:31

TOTAL

16,833 Km/h
04:16:38

 + 00:19:08

11/6/0/0/0/0/6

16,840c.km/h 17,610 16,833

10:07:25
10:10:48
10:50:48

 20

01:10:48
16,950

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:23

BOULBOL FERAS

SLOVAKIA

GAZAL FATIMA
103QC60/2002 Grey  Mare/

7   7Nr.
12:24:26
12:34:47
13:24:47

 50

01:43:59
17,310

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:21 00:07:02

14:47:09
  72

16,030

FINISH / KM

01:22:22

14:54:11

TOTAL

16,800 Km/h
04:17:09

 + 00:19:39

7/9/0/0/0/0/7

16,950c.km/h 17,160 16,800

10:07:20
10:11:01
10:51:01

 20

01:11:01
16,900

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:41

LANDAU ARTUR

POLAND

AMIS
103EX81/2002 Bay  Gelding/

8   6Nr.
12:25:34
12:32:02
13:22:02

 50

01:41:01
17,820

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:28 00:08:31

14:47:17
  72

15,480

FINISH / KM

01:25:15

14:55:48

TOTAL

16,791 Km/h
04:17:17

 + 00:19:47

8/8/0/0/0/0/8

16,900c.km/h 17,440 16,791
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CEI**/CEI*   HIGH TATRAS ENDURANCE CUP

  MENGUSOVCE  SLOVAKIA

11.07.2013 14.07.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury :

FEI Tech.Delegate :

Chief Steward : Zsuzsanna BANYAI *** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. :

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 70 Km

10:01:02
10:09:42
10:49:42

 20

01:09:42
17,220

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:40

ROVNA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

DAHOMAN XI-14
103YA82/2002 Grey Ticke  Mare/

9  27Nr.
12:32:29
12:38:40
13:28:40

 50

01:48:58
16,520

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:11 00:06:10

14:57:20
  72

14,890

FINISH / KM

01:28:40

15:03:30

TOTAL

16,160 Km/h
04:27:20

 + 00:29:50

5/10/0/0/0/0/9

17,220c.km/h 16,790 16,160

10:01:07
10:09:43
10:49:43

 20

01:09:43
17,210

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:36

REPISKA IVANA

SLOVAKIA

DAHOMAN XI-1
103YA79/2004 Grey Roan  Mare/

10  12Nr.
12:32:33
12:38:45
13:28:45

 50

01:49:02
16,510

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:12 00:06:13

14:57:23
  72

14,890

FINISH / KM

01:28:38

15:03:36

TOTAL

16,157 Km/h
04:27:23

 + 00:29:53

6/11/0/0/0/0/10

17,210c.km/h 16,780 16,157

10:08:15
10:14:56
10:54:56

 20

01:14:56
16,010

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:41

HERNANDEZ DE

SCHACHERMAYER MARCELA

AUSTRIA

FIDEL GAZAL XIX-6
103FQ37/2002 Bay Shagya Stallion/

11  16Nr.
12:37:49
12:42:56
13:32:56

 50

01:48:00
16,670

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:07 00:09:35

14:58:09
  72

15,490

FINISH / KM

01:25:13

15:07:44

TOTAL

16,110 Km/h
04:28:09

 + 00:30:39

14/12/0/0/0/0/11

16,010c.km/h 16,400 16,110

10:07:21
10:12:25
10:52:25

 20

01:12:25
16,570

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:04

PIATROVA PETRA

SLOVAKIA

SNEHOVA VILA MISI
103ZM14/2002 Bay  Mare/

12   9Nr.
12:36:56
12:43:53
13:33:53

 50

01:51:28
16,150

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:57 00:06:59

15:06:26
  72

14,260

FINISH / KM

01:32:33

15:13:25

TOTAL

15,628 Km/h
04:36:26

 + 00:38:56

12/13/0/0/0/0/12

16,570c.km/h 16,310 15,628

10:07:23
10:12:58
10:52:58

 20

01:12:58
16,450

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:35

HLADIS PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

DEAN
103MK76/2004 Grey Shagya Gelding/

13  20Nr.
12:37:59
12:45:49
13:35:49

 50

01:52:51
15,950

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:50 00:07:03

15:06:29
  72

14,560

FINISH / KM

01:30:40

15:13:32

TOTAL

15,625 Km/h
04:36:29

 + 00:38:59

13/14/0/0/0/0/13

16,450c.km/h 16,140 15,625

10:15:31
10:28:43
11:08:43

 20

01:28:43
13,530

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:13:12

HUBACOVA PETRA

SLOVAKIA

NAFFA DE LAP
FRA46929/2001 Grey Arab Stallion/

14  22Nr.
12:51:45
13:01:56
13:51:56

 50

01:53:13
15,900

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:11 00:08:40

15:15:18
  72

15,830

FINISH / KM

01:23:22

15:23:58

TOTAL

15,142 Km/h
04:45:18

 + 00:47:48

19/16/0/0/0/0/14

13,530c.km/h 14,860 15,142

10:15:39
10:23:20
11:03:20

 20

01:23:20
14,400

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:41

KLEINOVA DOMINIKA

SLOVAKIA

SYRAH
103QN61/2005 Bay  Mare/

15   8Nr.
12:51:58
12:58:52
13:48:52

 50

01:55:32
15,580

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:54 00:08:54

15:15:21
  72

15,260

FINISH / KM

01:26:29

15:24:15

TOTAL

15,139 Km/h
04:45:21

 + 00:47:51

15/15/0/0/0/0/15

14,400c.km/h 15,090 15,139
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CEI**/CEI*   HIGH TATRAS ENDURANCE CUP

  MENGUSOVCE  SLOVAKIA

11.07.2013 14.07.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury :

FEI Tech.Delegate :

Chief Steward : Zsuzsanna BANYAI *** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. :

FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 70 Km

10:15:30
10:28:44
11:08:44

 20

01:28:44
13,520

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:13:14

HOFFMANN MARIO

SLOVAKIA

DEZAL
103DZ89/2003 Chestnut  Gelding/

16  24Nr.
12:51:51
13:01:59
13:51:59

 50

01:53:15
15,890

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:08 00:08:39

15:15:24
  72

15,820

FINISH / KM

01:23:25

15:24:03

TOTAL

15,137 Km/h
04:45:24

 + 00:47:54

20/17/0/0/0/0/16

13,520c.km/h 14,850 15,137

10:22:49
10:25:35
11:05:35

 20

01:25:35
14,020

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:46

NEDKOVA RUGA

BULGARIA

ZENITCHIK
103SO21/2006 Bay Arab Mare/

17  19Nr.
13:02:17
13:08:17
13:58:17

 50

02:02:42
14,670

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:00 00:06:32

15:37:59
  72

13,240

FINISH / KM

01:39:42

15:44:31

TOTAL

14,027 Km/h
05:07:59

 + 01:10:29

17/19/0/0/0/0/17

14,020c.km/h 14,400 14,027

10:00:40
10:03:20
10:43:20

 20

01:03:20
18,950

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:40

KUBICKOVA VERONIKA

CZECH REPUBLIC

EMPOS
103TE05/0   /

  3Nr.
12:16:20
12:20:42
13:10:42

 50

01:37:22
18,490

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:22

  72FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

18,950c.km/h 18,670

10:22:56
10:25:21
11:05:21

 20

01:25:21
14,060

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:25

IVANOVA ZHANINA

BULGARIA

ZEZANA
103FD12/2001 Grey  Mare/

 31Nr.
13:02:19
13:08:09
13:58:09

 50

02:02:48
14,660

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:50

  72FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

14,060c.km/h 14,410

10:22:45
10:27:15
11:07:15

 20

01:27:15
13,750

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:30

STOICHEV IVAN

BULGARIA

MOZ
103SO20/2006 Bay Shagya Arab Mare/

 18Nr.
13:02:15
13:08:36
13:58:36

 50

02:01:21
14,830

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:21

  72FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

13,750c.km/h 14,380
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